C L A S S  1  D I V I S I O N  2  P R O D U C T S
Product Information
CLASS 1  DIVISION 2  PRODUCTS
CLASS 1  DIVISION 2 PRODUCTS UPDATED
1
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Heat Trace Connectors............................................................................................................2
Fuse Blocks .............................................................................................................................2

CAN/CSA-E79-11 NE/I/2/IIC
SURGE PROTECTION DEVICES
Ordering information
Ordering information
UNMANAGED INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET SWITCHES
14
■ Compact housing ■ Fault relay (AdvancedLine)
■ Autonegotiation ■ DIN-rail mountable
■ Autocrossing (RJ45) ■ 3 to 8 Ports (WaveLine)
■ Redundant power supply  (AdvancedLine) ■ 8 to 24 Ports
■ cULus, CE, EN 55024, EN 55022 ■ 8 Ports (IP67)
All units are CE, cULus, cULus C1D2 Groups A, B, C, D
IE-SW3/1ST-WAVE 3 1 8896930000
IE-SW3/1SC-WAVE 3 1 8896920000
IE-SW3-WAVE 3 8897710000
IE-SW3/1LC-WAVE 3 1 8944350000
IE-SW4/ST 4 2 8808260000
IE-SW4/SC 4 2 8808250000
IE-SW5-WAVE 5 8896940000
IE-SW5-ECO 5 8808230000
IE-SW5-ECO-FLAT 5 8833790000
IE-SW6/1ST-WAVE 6 1 8896960000
IE-SW6/2ST-ADVANCED 6 2 8942460000
IE-SW6/1SC-WAVE 6 1 8896950000
IE-SW6/2SC-ADVANCED 6 2 8942450000
IE-SW6/1LC-WAVE 6 1 8944360000
IE-SW6/2SCS-ADVANCED 6 2 8942470000
IE-SW8-WAVE 8 8896970000
IE-SW8-ECO 8 8829430000
IE-SW8-ADVANCED 8 8942440000
IE-SW8-IP67 8 8877190000
IE-SW14/ST-ADVANCED 14 2 8808290000
IE-SW14/2SC-ADVANCED 14 2 8808280000
IE-SW14/2SCS-ADVANCED 14 2 8851880000
IE-SW16-ADVANCED 16 8808270000
IE-SW22/2ST-ADVANCED 22 2 8808320000
IE-SW22/2SC-ADVANCED 22 2 8808310000
IE-SW22/2SCS-ADVANCED 22 2 8851890000
IE-SW24-ADVANCED 24 8808300000
Type Ports Part No.
RJ45 ST-MM SC-MM SC-SM LC
WaveLine
EcoLine
AdvancedLine
INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET
Unmanaged
IP67
15
More products are available than shown.
Please contact us or visit our website: www.weidmuller.com.
INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET
■ 10BaseT, 100BaseTX
■ RJ45 ports / segment length 100 m
■ Redundant voltage supply
■ Half-duplex (back-pressure) / full-duplex pause)
■ Autonegotiation
■ Flow control
■ Autocrossing
■ Broadcast storm control
■ Configuration via web interface
■ Trunking for high-speed backbone
■ Quality of service (QoS) 802.1p
■ Port virtual LAN support 802.1q
■ SNMP management
■ Port mirroring
■ IGMP snooping
■ RapidRingTM
■ Rapid spanning tree IEEE 802.1w
■ DHCP client
■ Diffserv
■ VLAN
IP67
MANAGED INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET SWITCHES
IE-SW6/2SC-M 6 2 8845840000